

## Dignity Gold Mints DIGau Token

NY, NY, USA, May 10, 2021 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Dignity Gold, LLC, ("Dignity Gold") is pleased to announce that 3 billion Dignity Gold tokens (DIGau) have been minted.

The token creation and count can be confirmed at the following link: <a href="https://etherscan.io/address/0x394d14d78850e516fa5eb88f843ef43196e136b0">https://etherscan.io/address/0x394d14d78850e516fa5eb88f843ef43196e136b0</a>

About Dignity Gold, LLC

Founded in 2019 by Stephen Braverman and Kent Swig, Dignity Gold is the parent company of Dignity Corp. which intends to issue the Dignity token using the ticker DIGau backed by gold deposits located in the United States.

Jonathan Zaback Impact Partners jzaback@impactpartners.llc

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/540735138

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.